Wall saw blade ML89
ETX wet drill bit
Current Monthly Promotions
March – May 2025
SPECIAL DISCOUNT
Up to 10% on in-house products!
AX9 dry drill bit
Drop-in anchors

50/60 mm
Very high
cutting speed
ML89
Ø blade
mm
Toothing Ø hole
+ NL* mm
Number of
segments
Segment
Width mm
Segment
Height mm
Part no.
600 C4 25,40 + NL 64 5,0 13 3ML89L0600-50
650 C4 25,40 + NL 68 5,0 13 3ML89L0650-50
800 C4 25,40 + NL 80 4,7 13 3ML89L0800-47
825 C4 25,40 + NL 82 4,7 13 3ML89L0825-47
1000 C4 25,40 + NL 100 4,4 13 3ML89L1000-44
1200 C4 25,40 + NL 120 4,4 13 3ML89L1200-44
/ Intermediate and special sizes available on request
 ٜ *NL = pin hole
 ٜ The segment foot height can vary between 1 - 2 mm
Promotion period:

 ٜ Great cutting values and tool life on reinforced
concrete, even with abrasive aggregates
 ٜ Oval protrusions on the cutting surfaces makes
sharpening unnecessary
 ٜ Standard working length 500 mm
 ٜ Special length 430 mm available upon request
Ø
mm
L
mm
Number of
segments
LxWxH mm
segments
Part no.
52 500 5 24 x 3,5 x 12 31ETX0500-052
62 500 5 24 x 3,5 x 12 31ETX0500-062
72 500 6 24 x 3,5 x 12 31ETX0500-072
82 500 6 24 x 3,5 x 12 31ETX0500-082
92 500 7 24 x 3,5 x 12 31ETX0500-092
102 500 7 24 x 3,5 x 12 31ETX0500-102
112 500 7 24 x 4,0 x 12 31ETX0500-112
122 500 7 24 x 4,0 x 12 31ETX0500-122
132 500 8 24 x 4,0 x 12 31ETX0500-132
152 500 8 24 x 4,0 x 12 31ETX0500-152
162 500 9 24 x 4,0 x 12 31ETX0500-162
172 500 9 24 x 4,0 x 12 31ETX0500-172
182 500 9 24 x 4,5 x 12 31ETX0500-182
200 500 10 24 x 4,5 x 12 31ETX0500-200
250 500 11 24 x 4,5 x 12 31ETX0500-250
300 500 11 24 x 5,0 x 12 31ETX0500-300
 ٜ Special lengths and diameters available on request
 ٜ Indicate the actually required working length when ordering
 ٜ Segment foot height can vary between 1 mm - 2 mm
⅓ faster drill time

and cutting speed.
For dry drilling of masonry, brick and
reinforced concrete.
 ٜ Set segments for highest performance
 ٜ Standard working length 330 mm
 ٜ Special lengths and connections available on request
Ø
mm
L
mm
Number of
segments
LxWxH mm
 segments
Part no.
52 330 4 24 x 3,5 x 12 31AX90330-052
62 330 4 24 x 3,5 x 12 31AX90330-062
72 330 5 24 x 3,5 x 12 31AX90330-072
82 330 5 24 x 3,5 x 12 31AX90330-082
102 330 6 24 x 3,5 x 12 31AX90330-102
112 330 6 24 x 4,0 x 12 31AX90330-112
122 330 7 24 x 4,0 x 12 31AX90330-122
132 330 8 24 x 4,0 x 12 31AX90330-132
152 330 8 24 x 4,0 x 12 31AX90330-152
 ٜ Special lengths and diameters available on request
 ٜ Indicate the actually required working length when ordering
 ٜ Segment foot height can vary between 1 mm - 2 mm
Promotion period: